
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.30 566 H 09/04/22 KUHSC A/B Easter Short Course 2022 Hull Lincoln Vulc 3

2:13.77 560 H 15/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

2:14.35 553 H 29/01/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

2:14.76 548 H 21/10/23 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023 Louth Louth 3

2:14.86 547 H 05/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

2:14.89 546 H 02/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

2:15.09 544 H 28/01/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Grantham Louth 2

2:15.49 539 H 16/10/21 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

2:16.08 532 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Louth 2

2:16.09 532 H 07/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Louth 3

2:16.14 531 H 16/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Louth 2

2:17.06 521 F 02/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:17.58 515 H 19/10/19 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

2:18.34 506 F 18/12/20 City of Norwich Sportspark  0

2:18.98 500 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

2:19.10 498 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

2:19.54 494 H 29/06/19 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships North Kesteven Lincoln Vulc 4

2:19.75 491 H 08/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:19.78 491 F 26/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:19.78 491 H 26/06/22 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships 2022 North Kesteven Lincoln Vulc 4

2:20.16 487 H 06/04/19 KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019 Ennerdale LC Lincoln Vulc 3

2:20.17 487 H 10/06/21 Lincoln Vulcans Lincoln Priory Lincoln Vulc 0

2:20.64 482 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:21.10 477 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

2:21.25 476 F 02/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:21.33 475 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Lincoln Vulc 3

2:21.40 474 H 12/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3
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2:21.40 474 H 12/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

2:22.62 462 F 10/01/16 UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:22.66 462 F 28/09/12 UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:22.70 461 H 09/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:22.96 459 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

2:22.96 459 F 08/07/12 City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:23.41 455 H 26/11/23 Louth SC L3 Club Champs 2023 Meridan Louth 3

2:24.11 448 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Norwich 2

2:24.79 442 F 07/07/13 Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:25.50 435 H 10/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:27.06 422 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:27.07 421 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

2:27.13 421 H 20/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Norwich Swan 2

2:27.40 419 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:28.47 410  05/12/10 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Co Norwich 2

2:28.53 409 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

2:29.87 398 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

2:31.28 387 H 12/03/11 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:31.34 387  23/04/11 Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3

2:34.31 365 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:34.66 362 H 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Norwich Swan 2

2:35.63 356 H 13/03/10 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:40.57 324 H 30/09/10 City of Norwich Club Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:48.44 280 H 01/10/09 City of Norwich Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:49.59 275 H 18/01/09 teamipswich 10th Open Ipswich Co Norwich 2

2:50.90 268  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

2:52.07 263 H 07/03/09 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

3:00.95 226  06/12/08 Deben Open Meet Deben Co Norwich 4

3:02.68 220  15/11/08 West Suffolk Autumn Open Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.09 544 H 28/01/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Grantham Louth 2

2:23.41 455 H 26/11/23 Louth SC L3 Club Champs 2023 Meridan Louth 3

2:16.08 532 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Louth 2

2:14.76 548 H 21/10/23 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023 Louth Louth 3

2:16.09 532 H 07/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Louth 3

2:16.14 531 H 16/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Louth 2

2:14.35 553 H 29/01/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

2:13.77 560 H 15/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

2:19.78 491 H 26/06/22 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships 2022 North Kesteven Lincoln Vulc 4

2:13.30 566 H 09/04/22 KUHSC A/B Easter Short Course 2022 Hull Lincoln Vulc 3

2:14.86 547 H 05/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

2:15.49 539 H 16/10/21 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

2:20.17 487 H 10/06/21 Lincoln Vulcans Lincoln Priory Lincoln Vulc 0

2:18.34 506 F 18/12/20 City of Norwich Sportspark  0

2:14.89 546 H 02/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

2:21.33 475 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Lincoln Vulc 3

2:17.58 515 H 19/10/19 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

2:18.98 500 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

2:19.54 494 H 29/06/19 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships North Kesteven Lincoln Vulc 4

2:20.16 487 H 06/04/19 KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019 Ennerdale LC Lincoln Vulc 3

2:28.53 409 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

2:34.66 362 H 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Norwich Swan 2
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2:34.66 362 H 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Norwich Swan 2

2:27.13 421 H 20/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Norwich Swan 2

2:22.62 462 F 10/01/16 UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:27.07 421 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

2:21.10 477 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

2:27.40 419 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:21.40 474 H 12/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

2:19.10 498 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

2:17.06 521 F 02/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:19.78 491 F 26/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:19.75 491 H 08/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:24.79 442 F 07/07/13 Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:22.70 461 H 09/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:21.25 476 F 02/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:20.64 482 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:22.66 462 F 28/09/12 UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:22.96 459 F 08/07/12 City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:22.96 459 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

2:25.50 435 H 10/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:24.11 448 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Norwich 2

2:27.06 422 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2

2:29.87 398 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

2:31.34 387  23/04/11 Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3

2:31.28 387 H 12/03/11 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:28.47 410  05/12/10 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Co Norwich 2

2:40.57 324 H 30/09/10 City of Norwich Club Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:34.31 365 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:35.63 356 H 13/03/10 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:48.44 280 H 01/10/09 City of Norwich Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

2:50.90 268  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

2:52.07 263 H 07/03/09 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

2:49.59 275 H 18/01/09 teamipswich 10th Open Ipswich Co Norwich 2

3:00.95 226  06/12/08 Deben Open Meet Deben Co Norwich 4

3:02.68 220  15/11/08 West Suffolk Autumn Open Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3
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